
PRECINCT  A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  TOTAL 
TOTAL VOTERS 596     690     542     686     472     350     280     615     4,231    
TOTAL ACTIVE 
REGISTERED 
VOTERS 2,469  2,730  2,591  2,676  2,414  1,543  1,274  2,494  18,191  
TURN-OUT 24% 25% 21% 26% 20% 23% 22% 25% 23%

QUESTION 1
YES 441     520     389     534     342     277     228     484     3,215    
NO 155     170     153     151     130     73        52        130     1,014    
TOTAL 596     690     542     685     472     350     280     614     4,229    
Blanks -      -      -      1          -      -      -      1          2           
GRAND TOTAL 596     690     542     686     472     350     280     615     4,231    
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